
 

REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS 

MAINE TURNPIKE AUTHORITY 

CONSULTANT CONTRACT 2011.102 

ARCHITECTURAL & ENGINEERING DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES FOR GRAY 

MAINTENANCE OFFICE/GARAGE/BODY SHOP CONSTRUCTION 

Bids Received 4/6/2011 

 

Allied Engineering, Inc.  
Catherine A. Faucher, P.E.    Tel:  207-221-2260 Acknowledged Addendums 
160 Veranda Street     Fax:  207-221-2266 
Portland, Maine 04103-5527 
cfaucher@allied-eng.com 

Ames Architect and Engineers 
Ellen Angel      Tel:  207-947-3028 Acknowledged Addendums 
115 Main Street      Fax:  207-941-1921 
Bangor, Maine 04402-2610 
eangel@amesae.com 
 
Becker Structural Engineering, Inc  
Paul B. Becker, P.E.     Tel:  207-879-1838 Acknowledged Addendums 
75 York Street      Fax:  207-879-1822 
Portland, Maine  04101-4701 
paul@beckerstructural.com 

Casco Bay Engineering, Inc. 
Carolyn C. Bird, P.E.     Tel:  207-842-2800 Acknowledged Addendums 
424 Fore Street      Fax:  207-842-2828  
Portland, Maine  04101 
carolynb@cascobayengineering.com 

Design Group Collaborative  
Carol F. Gillis, AIA, LEED, AP    Tel: 207-699-3300 Acknowledged Addendums 
104 Main Street      Fax: 207-699-3310 
Ellsworth, Maine 04605-1918 
cgillis@dgcarchitects.com 

Domenech Hicks and Krockmalnic Architects  
Arnold M. Krockmalnic     Tel: 617-267-6408 Acknowledged Addendums 
54 Canal Street      Fax: 617-267-1990 
Boston, MA  02114     
krockmalnic@dhkinc.com 

Kleinfelder/Sea Consultants, Inc.  
Matthew Steele      Tel: 207-626-4912 Acknowledged Addendums 
151 Capitol Street, Suite    Fax: 207-623-0486 
Augusta, Maine  04330-6257 
MSteele@kleinfelder.com 

SMRT Inc.  
Scott Benson      Tel: 207-772-3846 Acknowledged Addendums 
144 Fore Street      Fax: 207-772-1070 
Portland, Maine  04101-4843 
scottbenson@smrtinc.com 

WBRC Architects/Engineers  
A.Ray Bolduc, P.E., LEED    Tel: 207-947-4511 Acknowledged Addendums 
44 Central Street     Fax: 207-947-4628 
Bangor, Maine  04401 
ray.bolduc@wbrcae.com 
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